UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC14A                                     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2026 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-436.F
HEX SCHMITT-TRIGGER
INVERTERS
 DESCRIPTION
The U74LVC14A devices contain six independent inverters with

* IOFF Supports Partial-Power-Down Mode
* Low Power Dissipation
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC14AL-UEA-R U74LVC14AG-UEA-R SOP-14U Tape Reel
U74LVC14AL-UEB-R U74LVC14AG-UEB-R TSSOP-14U Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74LVC14A                                     CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-436.F
 PIN CONFIGURATION
7